BOGENSCHUTZEN
PFAFFENWINKEL

Bogenschiutzen Pfaffenwinkel e.V.

Vereinsturnier 3D am 06.07.19

Ergebnisliste

N

A

aprwOdE

Name, Vorname
Albrecht, Stephanie
Langhans, Angela

Name, Vorname
Bayer, Bernhard
Buchner, Michael
Claus, Alexander
Eule, Peter
Augustin, Markus

Name, Vorname
Bader, Florian
Riederer, Manfred
Langhans, Dieter
Albrecht, Nikolaus
Rudyj, Alexander

Klasse
Damen
Damen

Klasse
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Klasse
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Bogen
TRB
TRB

Bogen
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

Bogen
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

Ergebnis
380
364

Ergebnis
528
466
406
332
326

Ergebnis
456
422
416
396
332




