

Bogenschützen Pfaffenwinkel e.V.

Vereinsturnier 3D am 06.07.19

Ergebnisliste

Name, Vorname 1. Albrecht, Stephanie 2. Langhans, Angela	Klasse	Bogen	Ergebnis
	Damen	TRB	380
	Damen	TRB	364
Name, Vorname 1. Bayer, Bernhard 2. Buchner, Michael 3. Claus, Alexander	Klasse	Bogen	Ergebnis
	Herren	TRB	528
	Herren	TRB	466
	Herren	TRB	406
4. Eule, Peter5. Augustin, MarkusName, Vorname	Herren	TRB	332
	Herren	TRB	326
	Klasse	Bogen	Ergebnis
 Bader, Florian Riederer, Manfred Langhans, Dieter Albrecht, Nikolaus Rudyj, Alexander 	Herren	BHR	456
	Herren	BHR	422
	Herren	BHR	416
	Herren	BHR	396
	Herren	BHR	332